 Monitors Rate of Flow and Total Flow
 The DFM Series 6300 is a 1/8 DIN sized digital
flow monitor for use with FSI Series flow
sensors. The monitor is available as a panel
mount or mounted in a polycarbonate NEMA 4
enclosure for wall mounting. The illuminated
display is easily read in sunlight or darkness.  It
shows both rate and total at the same time.

  Width:  7.625” (194 mm)
  Depth:  6.25” (159 mm)
Ordering Information
Digital Flow Monitor– Wall Mount in NEMA 4x enclosure
Order  Model  DFM-6300-00
Digital Flow Monitor- Panel Mount w/ NEMA 4 front
Order Model DFM-6300-01
Digital Flow Monitor– with 4-20 mA output and 2 relays,
Wall Mount w/ NEMA 4 front
Order Model DFM-6301-00
Digital Flow Monitor– with 4-20 mA output and 2 relays,
Panel Mount w/ NEMA 4 front
Order Model DFM-6301-01
SERIES DFM-6300
Flow Monitor
Creative Sensor Technology, Inc.
Email: info@creativesensortechnology.com